
2024-2025 Bus Routes
School rte id Bus Stop Description Stop Time
SOUTH SHORE 
CHARTER 
SCHOOL

Pickup ZCI147 1 Carnation Avenue & Casement Avenue 7:00 AM
2 Bella Casa Lane & 2nd Place 7:05 AM
3 Kirby Lane & Powell Avenue 7:09 AM
4 Dovecote Lane & Nagle Lane 7:13 AM
5 Hawthorne Avenue & Francisco Avenue 7:16 AM
6 Hawthorne Avenue & Milano Avenue 7:16 AM
7 Hawthorne Avenue & East Halley Lane 7:17 AM
8 Hawthorne Avenue & Adams Road 7:18 AM
9 Hawthorne Avenue & Feller Drive 7:21 AM

10 Adams Road @ The Gate 7:24 AM
11 Calebs Path & Gates Avenue 7:29 AM
12 Wheeler Road & Coventry Lane 7:34 AM
13 Church Street & Mcgrath Street 7:36 AM
14 Brightside Avenue & Hazel Street 7:39 AM
15 SOUTH SHORE CHARTER SCHOOL 7:40 AM

ZCI148 1 Connetquot Avenue & Sportsmen Street (East Side) 6:52 AM
2 Atlantic Street & Bellmore Avenue 6:54 AM
3 Boulevard Avenue & East Sycamore Street 6:57 AM
4 Sunburst Boulevard & Fairfield Apts 7:01 AM
5 Prospect Avenue & Willow Street 7:05 AM
6 Prospect Avenue & Cypress Street 7:05 AM
7 Boulevard Avenue & East Cedar Street 7:07 AM
8 Boulevard Avenue & Hemlock Street 7:09 AM
9 Prospect Avenue & Hemlock Street 7:10 AM

10 Cordello Avenue & Elmore Street 7:14 AM
11 Cordello Avenue & Ackerman Street 7:15 AM
12 Mckinney Street & Walnut Street 7:17 AM
13 Branch Avenue & Lemon Street 7:22 AM
14 Branch Avenue & Sassafras Street 7:26 AM
15 Ferndale Boulevard & Sage Street 7:28 AM
16 Wilson Boulevard & Apricot Street 7:30 AM
17 Cone Avenue & Apricot Street 7:32 AM
18 Saint Johns Street & Peters Boulevard 7:37 AM
19 SOUTH SHORE CHARTER SCHOOL 7:40 AM

9/3/2024 12:37:17 PM



2024-2025 Bus Routes
School rte id Bus Stop Description Stop Time
SOUTH SHORE 
CHARTER 
SCHOOL

Pickup

9/3/2024 12:37:17 PM



2024-2025 Bus Routes
School rte id Bus Stop Description Stop Time
SOUTH SHORE 
CHARTER 
SCHOOL

Dropoff ZCI147 1 SOUTH SHORE CHARTER SCHOOL 4:00 PM
2 Brightside Avenue & Hazel Street 4:01 PM
3 Calebs Path & Gates Avenue 4:06 PM
4 Wheeler Road & Coventry Lane 4:12 PM
5 Church Street & Mcgrath Street 4:14 PM
6 Adams Road @ The Gate 4:17 PM
7 Hawthorne Avenue & Feller Drive 4:19 PM
8 Hawthorne Avenue & Adams Road 4:24 PM
9 Hawthorne Avenue & East Halley Lane 4:24 PM

10 Hawthorne Avenue & Milano Avenue 4:25 PM
11 Hawthorne Avenue & Francisco Avenue 4:26 PM
12 Dovecote Lane & Nagle Lane 4:29 PM
13 Kirby Lane & Powell Avenue 4:34 PM
14 Bella Casa Lane & 2nd Place 4:37 PM
15 Carnation Avenue & Casement Avenue 4:43 PM

9/3/2024 12:37:17 PM



2024-2025 Bus Routes
School rte id Bus Stop Description Stop Time
SOUTH SHORE 
CHARTER 
SCHOOL

Dropoff ZCI148 1 SOUTH SHORE CHARTER SCHOOL 4:00 PM
2 Cordello Avenue & Elmore Street 4:01 PM
3 Cordello Avenue & Ackerman Street 4:02 PM
4 Mckinney Street & Walnut Street 4:05 PM
5 Wilson Boulevard & Apricot Street 4:09 PM
6 Saint Johns Street & Peters Boulevard 4:10 PM
7 Brightside Avenue & Peters Boulevard 4:14 PM
8 Ferndale Boulevard & Sage Street 4:18 PM
9 Cone Avenue & Apricot Street 4:19 PM

10 Branch Avenue & Sassafras Street 4:21 PM
11 Branch Avenue & Lemon Street 4:26 PM
12 Sunburst Boulevard & Fairfield Apts 4:33 PM
13 Lowell Avenue & East Elm Street 4:36 PM
14 Prospect Avenue & Cypress Street 4:37 PM
15 Boulevard Avenue & East Cedar Street 4:39 PM
16 Prospect Avenue & Hemlock Street 4:41 PM
17 Prospect Avenue & Willow Street 4:44 PM
18 Boulevard Avenue & East Sycamore Street 4:46 PM
19 Atlantic Street & Bellmore Avenue 4:48 PM
20 Connetquot Avenue & Sportsmen Street (East Side) 4:52 PM

9/3/2024 12:37:17 PM


